
Transportation Services
Business Name Website and/or Portfolio Business Address City & State Zip Code Business Phone Number Business Email Address Contact Name

Dav El | Boston Coach https://davelbostoncoach.com 514 Kaiser Dr Folcroft, PA 19032 312-780-4756 Taryn.Scatena@davelbostoncoach.com Taryn Scatena
HiTouch Luxury Charter 1 International plaza Philadelphia, PA 19102 267-237-1183 luxurycharter@hitouchinc.com Craig Williams 

INTERNATIONAL J / VOMOS Vomos.com 1 Winding Dr Philadelphia, PA 19131 610-350-9380 Jeanine.Fields@Vomos.com Jeanine Fields
VOMOS Inc. Vomos.com 2 Winding Dr Suite 206 Philadelphia, PA 19131 610-620-5757 rbrown@vomos.com Rob Brown

Metropolis Passenger Logistics www.metro-ride.com 223 S. Governor Printz Blvd. Essington, PA 19029 215-595-2525 Mike@metro-ride.com Mike Barreto
Metropolis Passenger Logistics www.metro-ride.com 225 S. Governor Printz Blvd. Essington, PA 19029 877-595-2525 meghan@metro-ride.com Meghan Cima

Park Avenue Worldwide Parkaveworldwide.com 4206 Old Lincoln Highway Trevose, PA 19053 215-364-2470 Reservations@parkaveworldwide.com Briana Candeub
Sterling Limousine & Transportation Services https://sterlinglimoservice.com 2250 Second Street Pike Newtown, PA 18940 866-SLS-RIDE info@sterlinglimoservice.com Joe Kunzig 

Please note: The business directory is produced by ESM Productions. Listings in this directory does not imply endorsement of any kind. 
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